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OECD/NEA Nuclear Science Committee

33" Meeting of the Working Party on International Nuclear Data Evaluation

Co-operation (WPEC)

Zoom Videoconference, 13-14 May 2021

Proposed Agenda

Day 1 of 2 — Thursday, 13 May 2021

Duration PDT CEST IJST Topic
00:15  05:00 14:00 21:00 Introduction of participants
00:10 ~ 05:15 14:15 21:15 | Opening remarks O. Iwamoto
00:05  05:25 14:25 21:25 | Adoption of agenda O. Iwamoto
00:05  05:30 14:30 21:30 | Adoption of WPEC-31 records O. Iwamoto
00:10  05:35 14:35 21:35 | Review of actions/reports M. Fleming
00:20  05:45 14:45 21:45 | NSC activities report T. Ivanova
00:15  06:05 15:05 22:05 | Experiments in Japan A. Kimura
00:15  06:20 15:20 22:20 | Experiments in China X. Ruan
00:15  06:35 15:35 22:35 | Experiments in Europe A. Plompen
00:15  06:50 15:50 22:50 | Experiments in USA Y. Danon
00:10  07:05 16:05 23:05 Break
00:15  07:15 16:15 23:15 | JENDL status and updates O. Iwamoto / K. Tada
00:15  07:30 16:30 23:30 | CENDL status and updates Z.Ge
00:10  07:45 16:45 23:45 | TENDL status and updates A. Koning
00:15  07:55 16:55 23:55 | JEFF status and updates A. Plompen
00:15  08:10 17:10 00:10 | ENDF status and updates D. Brown
00:15  08:25 17:25 00:25 [ IAEA nuclear data activities A. Koning

08:40 17:40 00:40 Close
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Day 2 of 2 — Friday, 14 May 2021

Duration PDT CEST JST Topic
00:05  05:00 14:00 21:00 Introduction of participants
00:05  05:05 14:05 21:05 | Opening remarks O. Iwamoto
00:10  05:10 14:10 21:10 | Status of EG-HPRL E. Dupont
00:10  05:20 14:20 21:20 | Status of EG-GNDS D. Brown
00:10  05:30 14:30 21:30 | Status of Subgroup 47 I. Kodeli
00:10  05:40 14:40 21:40 | Status of Subgroup 45 W. Haeck
00:10  05:50 14:50 21:50 | Status of Subgroup 49 M. Herman / D. Rochman
00:10  06:00 15:00 22:00 | Status of Subgroup 50 A. Lewis
00:10  06:10 15:10 22:10 | Status of Subgroup 48 A. Hawari
00:10  06:20 15:20 22:20 | Status of Subgroup 46 O. Cabellos
00:10  06:30 15:30 22:30 Break
00:30  06:40 15:40 22:40 | Discussion All
00:10  07:10 16:10 23:10 | ND2022 update C. Mattoon
00:10  07:20 16:20 23:20 | Nomination of WPEC Chair M. Fleming
00:10  07:30 16:30 23:30 | Date and place of next meeting M. Fleming
00:10  07:40 16:40 23:40 AOB

07:50 16:50 23:50 Close
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